
GOI · Meet & Greet
India, Dabolim, Dabolim, terminal T1

TARIFFS ID 3061

1 adult
2 adults

(for passenger)

3+ adults

(for passenger)

Urgent tariff

(for passenger)
Children

Domestic flight 238 $ 216 $ 208 $ 292 $ 0 - 12 years - free of charge

Departure

International flight
238 $ 216 $ 208 $ 238 $ 0 - 12 years - free of charge

Arrival

International flight
238 $ 216 $ 208 $ 292 $ 0 - 12 years - free of charge

Moscow, 3rd street of Yamsky field, house 2, building 13, room 13, room 5

INN 7714414634, KPP 771401001

26.04.2025
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